
BEVERAGE
Menu



WINES
CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING WINE

WHITE WINE

ROSE WINE

RED WINE

SWEET WINE

Anthonij Rupert Protea, South Africa 

GLASS

580 2,600

BOTTLE
1,500 7,300Moet & Chandon Brut Impérial, France      

Light greenish yellow, green apple and citrus fruit, hints of brioche,
cereal, fresh nuts

520 2,300Josep Masachs Brut Cava, Spain 
Yellow with golden highlights, notes of hazelnut, 
toasted bread, apple, apricot and lemon

Borgo San Leo Pinot Grigio, Italy 480 2,100
Straw yellow color, fresh pear and citrus fruits 
make it easy on the palate

Spy Valley Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand 560 2,500
Passion fruit, ripe melon, herbal notes and hints of mineral 
come through on the nose

Soft strawberry and raspberry aromas with a subtle floral fringe 
with a pale pink shade

Alkoomi Late Harvest, Riesling, Australia 480 2,100
Candied citrus, pineapple and peach, 
with honeysuckle and caramel

J Lohr Cypress Vineyards Chardonnay, U.S.A. 580 2,600
Pale yellow color, nose offers aromas of honeysuckle, 
ripe orange and pineapple

All prices are in PHP; VAT-inclusive and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.

Renmark Creek Shiraz, Australia 560 2,500
Rich, full-bodied and deep color, notes of dark
fruits, clove, pepper, tobacco and cinnamon

Casillero del Diablo Reserva Especial, Merlot, Chile 620 2,800
Red and dark fruits, velvety tannins and soft toasty notes

Long Barn Cabernet Sauvignon, U.S.A. 620 2,800
Full body, flavors of blackberry, rhubarb, and dried cherry 
with oak and cedar notes



MIXOLOGY
RED SPICE SIGNATURE COCKTAILS 

RED SPICE SIGNATURE MOCKTAILS 
Asian Lotus 290
Guava Juice, Mango Juice, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice,
Passion Fruit Syrup, Aquafaba

Honey & Grass 290
Black Currant Syrup, Honey, Lime Soda, Bitters

All prices are in PHP; VAT-inclusive and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.

Lucky Bamboo 290
Lychee Syrup, Osmanthus Syrup, Lemon Juice, Coconut Milk

OKADA BLEND ICED TEA

Cooler Punch 230
English Breakfast Tea, Mango Juice, Peach Syrup, Chia Seed

Berry Burst 230
Earl Grey Tea, Blackcurrant Syrup 

Okadapolitan 480
Vodka, Cointreau, Crème de Cassis, Cranberry Juice, Bitters

Kanzashi 480
Bourbon, Peach Syrup, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice

Sunset Boulevard 480
Vodka, Cointreau, Peach Syrup, Orange Juice, Curacao, Grenadine

Muddy Temptation 480
Whisky, Kahlua, Banana Syrup, Banana

(contains milk)



BEERS

LOCAL

INTERNATIONAL

All prices are in PHP; VAT-inclusive and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.

San Miguel Premium

San Miguel Light

San Miguel Pale

San Miguel Super Dry

Asahi, Japan                                                                                         

Kirin, Japan                                                                                   

Sapporo, Japan                                                                                        

Hoegaarden, Belgium

Tsingtao, China                                                                                          

Corona, Mexico                                                                             

Heineken, The Netherlands                                                                    

280

240

240

240

350

350

370

350

420

370

350

Cerveza Negra 280



SPIRITS
GIN

Bombay Sapphire, England
Cruxland, South Africa
Gin Mare, Spain
Hendrick’s, Scotland
Tanqueray, England
Ungava, Canada

GLASS

Absolut Blue, Sweden
Belvedere, Poland
Grey Goose, France
Stolichnaya, Russia

280
420
420
280

3,000
6,300
6,300
3,000

Bacardi Gold, Puerto Rico
Cachaca 51, Brazil
Don Papa 7yo, The Philippines 
Havana Club 3yo, Cuba

280
280
390
280

2,200
4,900
5,700
3,000

BOTTLE

All Gins are served with 1 bottle of 
Fever Tree Mediterranean or Indian Tonic Water

VODKA

RUM

All prices are in PHP; VAT-inclusive and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.

280
430
590
630
280
630

3,100
5,600
8,400
8,900
3,100
8,900

TEQUILA

1800 Silver
1800 Reposado
Jose Cuervo Gold
Patrón Silver 
Patrón Reposado

370
420
280
620
640

5,300
6,600
3,200
9,600
9,900



Highland Park 12yo

SINGLE MALT

ISLAND

HIGHLANDS

SPEYSIDE

GLASS

570 8,400

Aberfeldy 12yo
Glenmorangie The Original

670
530

10,700
7,700

The Glenlivet 12yo
The Glenlivet 15yo
The Macallan 12yo Sherry Cask
The Macallan 15yo Double Oak

530
820

1,600
1,700

7,100
12,300
24,600
25,100

BOTTLE

WHISKY

All prices are in PHP; VAT-inclusive and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.

ISLAY

IRISH

Ardbeg 10yo
Lagavulin 16yo

670
950

9,900
15,300

Bushmills 10yo
John Jameson

330
330

4,600
4,600

BLENDED SCOTCH

Chivas Regal 12yo
Dewar’s White Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Double Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 

370
280
300
410

1,700

5,200
2,500
4,200
5,800

27,900



JAPANESE

CANADIAN

Nikka Coffey Grain                                                       
Nikka from the Barrel                                                     

1,800
1,000

26,700
10,600

Canadian Club                                                               280 3,500

WHISKY

AMERICAN

Jack Daniel’s Old No. 7        
Jim Beam 

350
280

4,900
3,700

All prices are in PHP; VAT-inclusive and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.

BRANDY

Carlos 1, Spain
St. Remy Authentic VSOP, France

310
280

4,300
2,200

GLASS BOTTLE

COGNAC

Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO
Remy Martin VSOP
Rémy Martin XO

620
1,900

620
1,900

8,900
26,800

8,900
26,800

LIQUEUR

Amaretto
Bailey’s
Cointreau
Drambuie
Grand Marnier
Jagermeister
Kahlua
Malibu
Sambuca
Tia Maria

330
280
350
390
390
280
280
280
390
280

4,400
2,800
4,600
5,100
5,200
3,500
3,500
2,800
5,100
3,500



COFFEE & TEA

COFFEE

All prices are in PHP; VAT-inclusive and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.

Black Coffee
Cappuccino, Cafe Latte, Macchiato
Espresso

Decaf Black Coffee
Decaf Cappuccino, Cafe Latte, Macchiato
Decaf Espresso

Hot Chocolate

260
260
260

230
230
230

270

TEA
BLACK TEA
English Breakfast, Earl Grey

GREEN TEA
Sencha, Jasmine

HERBAL INFUSION
Peppermint, Chamomile

CHINESE INFUSION
Long Jing
Ginseng Oolong 
Da Hong Pao
Chrysanthemum
Jasmine

160

160

160

160



NON-ALCOHOLIC
JUICES

WATER

SOFTDRINKS

Red Bull 360

Coke | Coke Light | Coke Zero
Royal Tru Orange | Sprite | A&W
Ginger Ale
Soda Water | Tonic Water

220
220
250
220

Calamansi
Coconut
Mango
Orange
Pineapple
Watermelon

210
310
450
480
450
310

FRESH JUICES

Apple
Cranberry
Guava

240
240
240

CHILLED JUICES

Perrier 330ml 
San Pellegrino 750ml 
Antipodes 500ml

320
370
460

SPARKLING

STILL
Evian 330ml        
Antipodes 500ml
Voss 375ml 

320
460
480

ENERGY DRINK

All prices are in PHP; VAT-inclusive and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.


