

WINES

CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING WINE

Moet & Chandon Brut Impérial, France Light greenish yellow, green apple and citrus fruit, hints of brioche, cereal, fresh nuts	GLASS 1,500	BOTTLE 7,300
Josep Masachs Brut Cava, Spain Yellow with golden highlights, notes of hazelnut, toasted bread, apple, apricot and lemon	520	2,300
WHITE WINE —		
Borgo San Leo Pinot Grigio, Italy Straw yellow color, fresh pear and citrus fruits make it easy on the palate	480	2,100
Spy Valley Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand Passion fruit, ripe melon, herbal notes and hints of mineral come through on the nose	560	2,500
J Lohr Cypress Vineyards Chardonnay, U.S.A. Pale yellow color, nose offers aromas of honeysuckle, ripe orange and pineapple	580	2,600
Anthonij Rupert Protea, South Africa Soft strawberry and raspberry aromas with a subtle floral fringe with a pale pink shade	580	2,600
RED WINE		
Renmark Creek Shiraz, Australia Rich, full-bodied and deep color, notes of dark fruits, clove, pepper, tobacco and cinnamon	560	2,500
Casillero del Diablo Reserva Especial, Merlot, Chile Red and dark fruits, velvety tannins and soft toasty notes	620	2,800
Long Barn Cabernet Sauvignon, U.S.A. Full body, flavors of blackberry, rhubarb, and dried cherry with oak and cedar notes	620	2,800
SWEET WINE -		
Alkoomi Late Harvest, Riesling, Australia Candied citrus, pineapple and peach, with honeysuckle and caramel	480	2,100

MIXOLOGY -

RED SPICE SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Okadapolitan Vodka, Cointreau, Crème de Cassis, Cranberry Juice, Bitters	480
Kanzashi Bourbon, Peach Syrup, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice	480
Muddy Temptation (contains milk) Whisky, Kahlua, Banana Syrup, Banana	480
Sunset Boulevard Vodka, Cointreau, Peach Syrup, Orange Juice, Curacao, Grenadine	480

RED SPICE SIGNATURE MOCKTAILS

Asian Lotus Guava Juice, Mango Juice, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Passion Fruit Syrup, Aquafaba	290
Honey & Grass Black Currant Syrup, Honey, Lime Soda, Bitters	290
Lucky Bamboo Lychee Syrup, Osmanthus Syrup, Lemon Juice, Coconut Milk	290

OKADA BLEND ICED TEA

Cooler Punch
English Breakfast Tea, Mango Juice, Peach Syrup, Chia Seed

Berry Burst
Earl Grey Tea, Blackcurrant Syrup

230



BEERS

LOCAL

San Miguel Light	240
San Miguel Pale	240
San Miguel Super Dry	240
San Miguel Premium	280
Cerveza Negra	280



The control of the co

INTERNATIONAL

Asahi, Japan	350
Kirin, Japan	350
Sapporo, Japan	370
Hoegaarden, Belgium	350
Tsingtao, China	420
Corona, Mexico	370
Heineken, The Netherlands	350

	\mathbf{n}	ID	Th	
2		ΙK		

	- T
(-	
	1

	GLASS	BOTTLE
Bombay Sapphire, England	280	3,100
Cruxland, South Africa	430	5,600
Gin Mare, Spain	590	8,400
Hendrick's, Scotland	630	8,900
Tanqueray, England	280	3,100
Ungava, Canada	630	8,900

All Gins are served with 1 bottle of Fever Tree Mediterranean or Indian Tonic Water

\mathbf{V}	\bigcap	D	K	A
•	V.	$\boldsymbol{\mathcal{L}}$	1/	4 1

Absolut Blue, Sweden	280	3,000
Belvedere, Poland	420	6,300
Grey Goose, France	420	6,300
Stolichnaya, Russia	280	3,000

RUM

Bacardi Gold, Puerto Rico	280	2,200
Cachaca 51, Brazil	280	4,900
Don Papa 7yo, The Philippines	390	5,700
Havana Club 3yo, Cuba	280	3,000

TEQUILA

1800 Silver	370	5,300
1800 Reposado	420	6,600
Jose Cuervo Gold	280	3,200
Patrón Silver	620	9,600
Patrón Reposado	640	9,900

	WHISKY —			_
	SINGLE MALT			
	ISLAND	GLASS	BOTTLE	
Highland Park 12yo	ISLAND	570	8,400	
	HIGHLANDS			
Aberfeldy 12yo	HIGHLANDS	670	10,700	
Glenmorangie The Original		530	7,700	
	CDEVCIDE			
TI CI !: .40	SPEYSIDE	F20	7.400	
The Glenlivet 12yo		530 820	7,100	
The Glenlivet 15yo		1,600	12,300 24,600	
The Macallan 12yo Sherry Cask The Macallan 15yo Double Oak		1,700	25,100	
	ISLAY			
Ardbeg 10yo		670	9,900	
Lagavulin 16yo		950	15,300	
	IRISH			
Bushmills 10yo	INSH	330	4,600	
John Jameson		330	4,600	
BL	LENDED SCOTCH			
Chivas Regal 12yo	· - · ·	370	5,200	
Dewar's White Label		280	2,500	
Johnnie Walker Black Label		300	4,200	
Johnnie Walker Double Black Lal	bel	410	5,800	
		1,700	27,900	
Johnnie Walker Blue Label		1,700	27,90	U

	WHISKY			
	JAPANESE			
		GLASS	BOTTLE	1
	Nikka Coffey Grain	1,800	26,700	
	Nikka from the Barrel	1,000	10,600	
	AMERICAN			
	Jack Daniel's Old No. 7	350	4,900	
	Jim Beam	280	3,700	<i> </i>
				<i> </i> / `
	CANADIAN			
	Canadian Club	280	3,500	
	BRANDY			
	Carlos 1, Spain	310	4,300	
	St. Remy Authentic VSOP, France	280	2,200	
	COGNAC			
	Hennessy VSOP	620	8,900	
	Hennessy XO	1,900	26,800	
	Remy Martin VSOP	620 1,900	8,900 26,800	
	Rémy Martin XO	1,700	20,000	
	HOHEUD			
	LIQUEUR			
	Amaretto	330	4,400	
n n	Bailey's	280	2,800	
	Cointreau	350	4,600	
	Drambuie	390	5,100	
	Grand Marnier	390	5,200	
	Jagermeister	280	3,500	
	Kahlua	280	3,500	
	Malibu	280	2,800	
	Sambuca	390	5,100	
	Tia Maria	280	3,500	

COFFEE & TEA ——

COFFEE

Black Coffee	260
Cappuccino, Cafe Latte, Macchiato	260
Espresso	260
Decaf Black Coffee	230
Decaf Cappuccino, Cafe Latte, Macchiato	230
Decaf Espresso	230
·	
Hot Chocolate	270





TEA

BLACK TEA English Breakfast, Earl Grey	160
GREEN TEA Sencha, Jasmine	160
HERBAL INFUSION Peppermint, Chamomile	160
CHINESE INFUSION Long Jing Ginseng Oolong Da Hong Pao Chrysanthemum Jasmine	160

STILL Evian 330ml 320 Antipodes 500ml 460 SOFTDRINKS Sold Water Tonic Water Sold Water So	NON-ALCOHO	LIC —
Calamansi	JUICES	
Coconut	FRESH JUICES	
Mango	Calamansi	210
Orange 480 Pineapple 450 Watermelon 310 CHILLED JUICES Apple 240 Cranberry 240 Guava 240 WATER STILL Evian 330ml 320 Antipodes 500ml 460 SPARKLING Perrier 330ml 320 San Pellegrino 750ml 370 Antipodes 500ml 460 SOFTDRINKS Coke Coke Light Coke Zero 220 Royal Tru Orange Sprite A&W 220 Ginger Ale 250	Coconut	310
Pineapple	Mango	450
Watermelon	Orange	480
CHILLED JUICES Apple 240 Cranberry 240 Guava 240 WATER STILL Evian 330ml 320 Antipodes 500ml 460 Voss 375ml 480 SPARKLING Perrier 330ml 320 San Pellegrino 750ml 370 Antipodes 500ml 460 SOFTDRINKS Coke Coke Light Coke Zero 220 Royal Tru Orange Sprite A&W 220 Ginger Ale 250		450
Apple	Watermelon	310
Cranberry	CHILLED JUICES	
STILL		240
### STILL Evian 330ml	Cranberry	240
STILL	Guava	240
STILL	WATED	
Evian 330ml 320 Antipodes 500ml 460 Voss 375ml 480 SPARKLING Perrier 330ml 320 San Pellegrino 750ml 370 Antipodes 500ml 460 SOFTDRINKS Coke Coke Light Coke Zero 220 Royal Tru Orange Sprite A&W 220 Ginger Ale 250	WATER	
Evian 330ml 320 Antipodes 500ml 460 Voss 375ml 480 SPARKLING Perrier 330ml 320 San Pellegrino 750ml 370 Antipodes 500ml 460 SOFTDRINKS Coke Coke Light Coke Zero 220 Royal Tru Orange Sprite A&W 220 Ginger Ale 250		
Antipodes 500ml 460 Voss 375ml 480 SPARKLING Perrier 330ml 320 San Pellegrino 750ml 370 Antipodes 500ml 460 SOFTDRINKS Coke Coke Light Coke Zero 220 Royal Tru Orange Sprite A&W 220 Ginger Ale 250	STILL	
SPARKLING SPARKLING SPARKLING San Pellegrino 750ml 370 Antipodes 500ml 460 SOFTDRINKS SOFTD	Evian 330ml	320
SPARKLING 320 320 370 370 370 460 460 460 SOFTDRINKS SOFTDRINKS Coke Coke Light Coke Zero 220 Royal Tru Orange Sprite A&W 220 Ginger Ale 250 2		460
Perrier 330ml 320 San Pellegrino 750ml 370 Antipodes 500ml 460 SOFTDRINKS Coke Coke Light Coke Zero 220 Royal Tru Orange Sprite A&W 220 Ginger Ale 250	Voss 375ml	480
San Pellegrino 750ml 370 Antipodes 500ml 460 SOFTDRINKS Coke Coke Light Coke Zero 220 Royal Tru Orange Sprite A&W 220 Ginger Ale 250	SPARKLING	
Antipodes 500ml 460 SOFTDRINKS Coke Coke Light Coke Zero 220 Royal Tru Orange Sprite A&W 220 Ginger Ale 250	Perrier 330ml	320
Antipodes 500ml 460 SOFTDRINKS Coke Coke Light Coke Zero 220 Royal Tru Orange Sprite A&W 220 Ginger Ale 250	San Pellegrino 750ml	370
Coke Coke Light Coke Zero 220 Royal Tru Orange Sprite A&W 220 Ginger Ale 250		460
Coke Coke Light Coke Zero 220 Royal Tru Orange Sprite A&W 220 Ginger Ale 250		
Royal Tru Orange Sprite A&W 220 Ginger Ale 250	SOFTDRINKS	
Royal Tru Orange Sprite A&W 220 Ginger Ale 250		
Royal Tru Orange Sprite A&W 220 Ginger Ale 250	Coke Coke Light Coke Zero	220
	Royal Tru Orange Sprite A&W	220
Soda Water LTonic Water 220	Ginger Ale	250
Soda Water Forne Water	Soda Water Tonic Water	220
———— ENERGY DRINK	ENERGY DRINK	
Red Bull 360	Red Bull	360